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Overview
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Price
281.70 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.57% (1.60)

US2971781057
ESS

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

17,984 EUR
S&P 500

281.20 EUR (110)
282.30 EUR (110)
281.70 EUR
281.70 EUR
281.70 EUR
280.10 EUR
281.70 EUR

6

1,690.20

1

6

WKN: 297178105

325.00
300.00 |1
275.00 |HﬁJ
250.00
235.00
200.00

175.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2971781057&ID_NOTATION=182054817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2971781057&ID_NOTATION=182054817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5412fe83899f2a64188451fd5bee97f507a199feff74b8685faa53af80a82c61&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3abbceebe254b3941&time=1726342030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a738604ab974eda256ff979d812a0db9a999df7e1de7181ef94b8f9c15345130&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=133ab336ecd1a6f60&time=1726342030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64c7812832f4e86d265590f0e72815cd47cc7207eb251fcc6dd7bb936f451e93&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d782c55006c19232&time=1726342030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8c4f7217dd692a6e1e4c0e3d8e75b6ed6ee6deb34ef49c94e44d001abe1d2e9&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=10b84d63f9fcf7ad4&time=1726342030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fbd8e76a760fe4b772323a2d35e52f536dd451f6bcdf6c6c12c4d2d795f7da8&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=58ae36314aa217478&time=1726342030&tool=RSC

ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST INC.

Details
2024/09/13 18:02:33 5y
Price
281.70 EUR 375 00
Difference (] 0.57% (1.60) |
300.00 1 “
General attributes | f
ISIN US2971781057 2975 00 IJ h‘I rl
Symbol ESS ' ln | ’ H
Exchange Tradegate wf
Currency EUR 250.00 L H
Sector Other f‘
Security type Stock 225.00 m
Market cap (m) 17,984 EUR h I||
Benchmark S&P 500 200.00 ‘ w N w
Market data 17500
Bid (Bid size) 281.20 EUR (110)
Ask (Ask size) 282.30 EUR (110)
Open 281.70 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 281.70 EUR
Low 281.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 280.10 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 281.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6
Trading volume 1,690.20 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 275.96 EUR (11)
Last size 6 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 264.50 EUR (10)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 254.03 EUR (13)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 229.77 EUR (11)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 281.80 EUR (2024/09/12)
Perf (%) +26.17% +32.12% +2.83% YTD Low | date 206.00 EUR (2024/02/27)
Perf (abs.) +58.10 +68.10 +7.70 52 Weeks High | date 281.80 EUR (2024/09/12)
Beta o o 5 52 Weeks Low | date 191.00 EUR (2023/11/20)
Volatility 19.80 21.69 24.49
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 18:02 281.70 EUR 0.00 1
13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 281.00 EUR 0.00 3
13
NYSE 2024/09/ 21:10 312.145USD 67.62 6,736
13
Munich 2024/09/ 17:25 279.40 EUR 0.00 2
13
London Stock 2023/02/ 12:49 229.46 USD 4.82 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=182054817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=448462800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100792010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804851

ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

27

2024/09/ 19:55 280.60 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 19:30 280.10 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 20:46 281.70 EUR 0.00
13

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262653

ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST INC.

Company profile

ESSEX

Contact Details
ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST INC.

1100 Park Place, Suite 200 - 94403 San
Mateo

Telefon: +1-650-655-7800
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

George
Marcus

Amal Johnson
Anne Gust
Irving Lyons
John Arabia
Keith Guericke
Maria
Hawthorne
Mary Kasaris
Angela L.
Kleiman

Anne Morrison

Barb M. Pak

Rylan K.
Burns

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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